admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 828 835 2019-20 0 2021-22 833 666 1100000(Eleven
Lakhs)

22

2019-20 919 936 2020-21 0 2022-23 920 845 1383000(Thirteen
Lakhs  Eighty Three
Thousand Only)

48

2020-21 1021 1012 2021-22 0 2023-24 963 863 1100000(Eleven lakhs
only)

66

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 578 471 2021-22 425 224 700000(Seven Lakhs
Only)

23

2021-22 618 363 2022-23 328 245 850000(Eight Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Only)

44

2022-23 618 256 2023-24 246 147 1009000(Ten Lakhs
Nine Thousand Only)

49

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum